

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 292 of 2019

State Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Birbal Shrivastava

02/05/2019	Mr. Subhash Yadav, Dy. G. A. for the State. Mr. Aditya Khare, counsel for the respondent/s. Call for records. List this matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge