

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 292 of 2019

State Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Birbal Shrivastava

27/09/2019	Shri Vikas Shrivastava, PL for the State. Shri Amit Kumar Sahu, counsel appears with respondent Birbal Shrivastava. Let presence of the respondent be marked. Post the acquittal appeal for final hearing in due course. Registry shall prepare paper book. Sd/- (Prashant Kumar Mishra) Judge Sd/- (Gautam Chourdiya) Judge
Nirala	